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22

23

24

25

26

相田嵩大（佐渡高）

29

岩崎涉汰（総合高）

27

28

中嶋達也（羽茂ク）

本間　宏（羽茂ク）

中川晴翔（総合高）

田中龍翔（総合高）

16

17

18

19

20

河内　司（羽茂ク）

21

9

13

木村直樹（羽茂ク）

福田　啓（羽茂ク）14 小田椋平（佐渡高）

本間直忠（佐渡高）

葛西和也（羽茂ク）

佐藤望夢（羽茂ク）10

11

12

15 金子　蓮（総合高）

佐々木宏章（真野）

2

3

4

5

7

6 山川陽平（総合高）

8

金子直樹（総合教）

熊谷獅凰（佐渡高）

金子光宏（羽茂ク）

後藤　稟（総合高）

令和４年度　佐渡ソフトテニス夏季選手権大会
        （一般・高校男子の部）    Ｒ４．８．２１

内田悠仁（佐渡高）

佐藤瑛介（佐渡高）

1

金子遥人（佐渡高）

佐々木怜空（佐渡高）

茂野知弘（総合教）

榎祐希人（佐渡高）

石原照彦（羽茂ク）

金子巧実（佐渡高）

加藤　翔（総合高）
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14

15

16 渡邉千紗（佐渡高）

安藤沙樹（佐渡高）

髙野璃乃亜（総合高）

森川莉華（佐渡高）

竹中姫鞠（佐渡高）

12

13

1

2

3

5

6

4

右近優愛（総合高）

中川瑞穂（羽茂ク）

杉本理紗（佐渡高）

寺澤穂乃香（佐渡高）
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8

9

10

11
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令和４年度　佐渡ソフトテニス夏季選手権大会
（一般・高校女子の部）

藤井琴都（佐渡高）

伊藤瑠香（佐渡高）

佐野佳步（佐渡高）

外舘華花（佐渡高）

坂野伊彩（総合高）

山本真緒（佐渡高）

磯野日美（佐渡高）
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